
Вологин Геннадий Алматы 221 202 213 226 212 255 225,4 1127 224,6 2246

Вологин Геннадий Алматы 221 224 185 191 215 268 223,8 1119 224,6 2246

Мухлынин Александр Омск 174 228 233 228 192 188 213,8 1069 222,8 2228

Мухлынин Александр Омск 235 257 233 191 150 243 231,8 1159 222,8 2228

Каширская Виктория Омск 228 182 214 225 194 204 40 221,0 1105 217,9 2179

Каширская Виктория Омск 225 182 220 203 204 163 40 214,8 1074 217,9 2179

Бадина Наталья Барнаул 182 226 204 167 208 223 40 216,6 1083 215,2 2152

Бадина Наталья Барнаул 201 156 177 224 235 192 40 213,8 1069 215,2 2152

Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 231 214 225 190 200 235 221,0 1105 214,0 2140

Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 232 166 208 205 211 179 207,0 1035 214,0 2140

Кряжок Данил Петропавловск 230 191 236 205 174 182 208,8 1044 211,2 2112

Кряжок Данил Петропавловск 222 216 192 255 164 183 213,6 1068 211,2 2112

Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 202 168 185 186 163 193 40 194,8 974 209,0 2090

Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 196 192 213 211 213 243 40 223,2 1116 209,0 2090

Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 234 200 184 216 156 202 207,2 1036 209,0 2090

Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 202 160 237 212 213 190 210,8 1054 209,0 2090

Емельянов Андрей Ижевск 224 197 222 167 205 202 210,0 1050 207,8 2078

Емельянов Андрей Ижевск 193 197 166 208 229 201 205,6 1028 207,8 2078

Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 194 151 193 264 215 160 205,2 1026 207,3 2073

Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 217 178 154 178 226 248 209,4 1047 207,3 2073

Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 201 215 192 207 181 222 207,4 1037 206,9 2069

Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 189 192 205 156 236 210 206,4 1032 206,9 2069

Горяев Михаил Омск 180 182 201 212 203 222 204,0 1020 205,9 2059

Горяев Михаил Омск 253 186 229 186 154 185 207,8 1039 205,9 2059

Глазков Юрий Омск 201 210 182 208 192 188 199,8 999 202,5 2025

Глазков Юрий Омск 199 256 164 202 167 202 205,2 1026 202,5 2025

Бадин Вадим Барнаул 152 130 216 243 185 205 200,2 1001 201,4 2014

Бадин Вадим Барнаул 231 191 218 166 192 181 202,6 1013 201,4 2014

Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 202 178 176 205 221 179 197,0 985 201,3 2013

Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 189 187 268 178 183 201 205,6 1028 201,3 2013

Мнацаканова Екатерина Новосибирск 158 199 157 183 202 167 40 189,8 949 187,0 1870

Мнацаканова Екатерина Новосибирск 189 172 135 150 216 154 40 184,2 921 187,0 1870

Челпанов Дмитрий Пермь 177 208 176 183 190 174 186,8 934 192,5 1925

Челпанов Дмитрий Пермь 184 175 237 187 208 174 198,2 991 192,5 1925

Носов Юрий Новосибирск 154 247 189 223 191 159 201,8 1009 193,7 1937

Носов Юрий Новосибирск 144 178 191 181 222 156 185,6 928 193,7 1937

Кузнецов Константин Омск 154 202 206 178 175 0 183,0 915 178,6 1786

Кузнецов Константин Омск 155 178 113 181 244 0 174,2 871 178,6 1786

Митрошкин Геннадий Омск 220 208 237 179 192 0 207,2 1036 199,6 1996

Митрошкин Геннадий Омск 128 167 179 194 186 234 192,0 960 199,6 1996

Мельниченко Михаил Омск 136 208 191 176 192 172 187,8 939 186,7 1867

Мельниченко Михаил Омск 160 187 215 175 180 171 185,6 928 186,7 1867

Коряков Вадим Тюмень 215 176 180 194 169 181 189,2 946 181,7 1817

Коряков Вадим Тюмень 168 158 204 166 175 140 174,2 871 181,7 1817

Чекалкин Андрей Ижевск 129 176 195 161 156 157 169,0 845 179,7 1797

Чекалкин Андрей Ижевск 235 183 169 183 174 177 190,4 952 179,7 1797

Судат Максим Тюмень 114 141 180 184 185 0 160,8 804 168,5 1685

Судат Максим Тюмень 212 169 157 163 180 0 176,2 881 168,5 1685

Главный судья,  ССВК                 Т.М. Пуйсан

Гл. секретарь,  СС1К                    Н.Н. Корякова
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КУБОК ПРИИРТЫШЬЯ 2018
11 - 15.09. 2018 г.                              г. Омск 
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№ Фамилия Имя 1 игра место № Фамилия Имя 1 игра 2 игра сумма место

17 Челпанов Дмитрий 248 х 9 Емельянов Андрей 264 236 500 х

13 Глазков Юрий 215 х 17 Челпанов Дмитрий 197 225 422 х

19 Кузнецов Константин 203 х 19 Кузнецов Константин 198 194 392 х

20 Коряков Вадим 199 х 11 Мнацаканов Михаил 197 174 371 х

14 Бадин Вадим 196 17 12 Горяев Михаил 174 180 354 13

16 Мнацаканова Екатерина 164 18 20 Коряков Вадим 169 170 339 14

18 Носов Юрий 158 19 13 Глазков Юрий 156 181 337 15

15 Муравьев Юрий 156 20 10 Ярославцев Алексей 180 151 331 16

№ Фамилия Имя 1 игра 2 игра сумма место № Фамилия Имя 1 игра 2 игра сумма место

11 Мнацаканов Михаил 197 225 422 х 8 Галочкин Алексей 262 196 458 х

8 Галочкин Алексей 215 206 421 х 5 Кириенко Андрей 213 220 433 х

9 Емельянов Андрей 216 205 421 х 3 Каширская Виктория 181 235 416 х

5 Кириенко Андрей 205 210 415 х 4 Бадина Наталья 185 207 392 х

6 Кряжок Данил 245 164 409 шок 11 Мнацаканов Михаил 159 229 388 9

7 Кравченко Марина 222 180 402 11 9 Емельянов Андрей 172 204 376 10

19 Кузнецов Константин 194 205 399 12

17 Челпанов Дмитрий 208 172 380 шок

№ Фамилия Имя 1 игра 2 игра сумма место

3 Каширская Виктория 236 214 450 1

1 Вологин Геннадий 216 233 449 2

2 Мухлынин Александр 188 206 394 3

8 Галочкин Алексей 177 213 390 4

5 Кириенко Андрей 225 151 376 5

4 Бадина Наталья 206 168 374 6

6 Кряжок Данил 199 174 373 7

17 Челпанов Дмитрий 168 186 354 8

Главный судья,  ССВК                 Т.М. Пуйсан

Гл. секретарь,  СС1К                 Н.Н. Корякова

6 т радиционный

3 этап 4 этап

ПОБЕДИТЕЛЬ

Каширская Виктория

ФИНАЛ

 "Кубок Приирт ышья 2018"

11 - 15.09.2018 г.                    г.Омск

1 этап 2 этап



Мухлынин Александр Омск 235 257 233 191 150 243 231,8 1159

Мухлынин Александр Омск 174 228 233 228 192 188 213,8 1069

Мухлынин Александр Омск 200 191 170 178 196 273 207,6 1038

Вологин Геннадий Алматы 221 202 213 226 212 255 225,4 1127

Вологин Геннадий Алматы 221 224 185 191 215 268 223,8 1119

Вологин Геннадий Алматы 226 176 135 190 246 170 201,6 1008

Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 232 166 208 205 211 179 207,0 1035

Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 161 236 198 157 181 247 204,6 1023

Кириенко Андрей Челябинск 231 214 225 190 200 235 221,0 1105

Кряжок Данил Петропавловск 222 216 192 255 164 183 213,6 1068

Кряжок Данил Петропавловск 230 191 236 205 174 182 208,8 1044

Кряжок Данил Петропавловск 197 253 183 161 214 186 206,6 1033

Бадина Наталья Барнаул 182 226 204 167 208 223 40 216,6 1083

Бадина Наталья Барнаул 201 156 177 224 235 192 40 213,8 1069

Бадина Наталья Барнаул 204 159 173 159 202 200 40 195,6 978

Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 217 178 154 178 226 248 209,4 1047

Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 194 151 193 264 215 160 205,2 1026

Ярославцев Алексей Челябинск 168 233 212 192 168 201 201,2 1006

Емельянов Андрей Ижевск 224 197 222 167 205 202 210,0 1050

Емельянов Андрей Ижевск 193 197 166 208 229 201 205,6 1028

Емельянов Андрей Ижевск 204 213 167 134 259 147 198,0 990

Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 196 192 213 211 213 243 40 223,2 1116

Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 202 168 185 186 163 193 40 194,8 974

Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 163 168 149 193 213 189 40 193,2 966

Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 201 215 192 207 181 222 207,4 1037

Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 189 192 205 156 236 210 206,4 1032

Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 205 190 167 182 164 203 189,4 947

Глазков Юрий Омск 199 256 164 202 167 202 205,2 1026

Глазков Юрий Омск 201 210 182 208 192 188 199,8 999

Глазков Юрий Омск 211 245 152 165 165 204 198,0 990

Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 202 160 237 212 213 190 210,8 1054

Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 234 200 184 216 156 202 207,2 1036

Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 176 185 173 154 186 157 175,4 877

Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 189 187 268 178 183 201 205,6 1028

Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 202 178 176 205 221 179 197,0 985

Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 190 184 150 146 221 191 187,2 936

Бадин Вадим Барнаул 231 191 218 166 192 181 202,6 1013

Бадин Вадим Барнаул 152 130 216 243 185 205 200,2 1001

Бадин Вадим Барнаул 204 194 147 189 180 0 182,8 914

Митрошкин Геннадий Омск 220 208 237 179 192 0 207,2 1036

Митрошкин Геннадий Омск 128 167 179 194 186 234 192,0 960

Митрошкин Геннадий Омск 193 200 164 161 146 162 176,0 880

Челпанов Дмитрий Пермь 184 175 237 187 208 174 198,2 991

Челпанов Дмитрий Пермь 177 208 176 183 190 174 186,8 934

Челпанов Дмитрий Пермь 190 177 173 162 166 207 182,6 913

Носов Юрий Новосибирск 154 247 189 223 191 159 201,8 1009

Носов Юрий Новосибирск 144 178 191 181 222 156 185,6 928

Носов Юрий Новосибирск 168 202 161 142 195 168 178,8 894

Мельниченко Михаил Омск 136 208 191 176 192 172 187,8 939

Мельниченко Михаил Омск 160 187 215 175 180 171 185,6 928

Мельниченко Михаил Омск 190 142 157 176 196 0 172,2 861

Чекалкин Андрей Ижевск 235 183 169 183 174 177 190,4 952

Чекалкин Андрей Ижевск 129 176 195 161 156 157 169,0 845

Чекалкин Андрей Ижевск 161 193 157 149 168 0 165,6 828

Коряков Вадим Тюмень 215 176 180 194 169 181 189,2 946

Коряков Вадим Тюмень 168 158 204 166 175 140 174,2 871

Коряков Вадим Тюмень 157 153 149 162 164 0 157,0 785
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